
IDA '1' Market Outlook

07.12.2025  IDA '1' Market - Sell
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Market Time Unit (CET-15min)

Sys. Losses HV Load MV Load LV Load CRETE Load

D/R Load PUMP Lignite CRETE Conventional GAS

Imports Renewables CRETE Renewables Hydro GR-MCP
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07.12.2025  IDA '1' Market - Buy
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Market Time Unit (CET-15min)

Sys. Losses HV Load MV Load LV Load CRETE Load

D/R Load PUMP Lignite CRETE Conventional GAS

Exports Renewables CRETE Renewables Hydro GR-MCP
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01.12 02.12 03.12 04.12 05.12 06.12 07.12

-6% 20% -22% 6% -22% -9% (0.0%) (0.0%)

132.14 124.30 149.65 117.21 124.77 97.92 89.04 (0.0%) (0.0%)

270.14 233.55 273.79 159.30 171.61 128.47 117.76 (97.5%) (0.0%)

0.01 70.37 90.39 82.37 71.35 66.97 70.00 (0.0%) (0.0%)

39% -24% 8% 37% -12% -15% (0.8%)

2.83 3.95 2.98 3.22 4.43 3.88 3.30 (0.3%) (11.5%)

(0.0%) (0.0%)

(0.2%) (5.3%)

Delivery Day 01.12 02.12 03.12 04.12 05.12 06.12 07.12 (0.0%) (0.8%)

Ord Price Type (%) (1.1%) (21.6%)

PPT (S) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00% (0.0%) (0.0%)

HBD (S) 0.751 1.705 1.007 1.123 1.850 1.126 1.637 99.16% (0.0%) (9.2%)

BLK (S) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00% (51.6%)

CPL (S) 0.666 0.269 0.484 0.489 0.364 0.814 0.014 0.84% (0.0%) (0.0%)

PPT (B) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00% (0.0%) (0.0%)

HBD (B) 1.260 0.757 0.651 0.888 1.069 0.861 0.798 48.36%

BLK (B) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00%

CPL (B) 0.157 1.217 0.840 0.725 1.145 1.079 0.853 51.64%

(%)

PPT (S) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

HBD (S) 160 382 240 234 220 81 56 100.00%

BLK (S) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

PPT (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

HBD (B) 498 517 510 633 695 630 471 100.00%

BLK (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

MCP Market Clearing Price (€/MWh)

PPT Priority Price-Taking

HBD Hybrid

BLK Block 

CPL Market Coupling Flow

GR Bidding Zone Weekly Figures Trade's Volume Mix

0

0Max.MCP (€/MWh)

0

0

Imports 14

Delivery Day Sell - MWh Buy - MWh

HydroMin.MCP (€/MWh) 0

Crete Conv.

Lignite

Avg.MCP (€/MWh)

Gas

0

1,611

MV Load

LV Load

0

19

Crete RES

Tot.Vol(GWh)

HV Load

5 190

3 88
Trades by Order Type

0

Sell & Buy Orders Traded per Price Type

Pumping

Sell & Buy Trades in (GWh) per Price Type

Exports

0

0

Crete Load 0

D/R Load 0 0

0

0Sys.Losses

152

853

0

0

13

356

RES

Vol.S Vol.B

Ord.S Ord.B
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